KEY FEATURES
• High efficiency: up to 18.2% of module
efficiency.
• Double glass frameless bifacial structure:
up to +25% of energy production gain.
• Designed for high voltage systems
up to 1500VDC.
• High durability against harsh environment

N
PV
TECNOLOGY
PV PANEL
MODEL
CLASS
[W]
SERIAL
NUMBER
POWER
[W]
PANELS
[#]
PALLETS
[#]
1 THIN FILM 3SUN 3S-A115A 115 2000000664 9.200 80 2
2 THIN FILM 3SUN 3S-A130A 130 2000000667 3.842.800 29560 739
3 THIN FILM 3SUN 3S-A135A 135 2000000668 17.679.195 130957 3274
4 THIN FILM 3SUN 3S-A140A 140 2000000669 4.340 31 1
5 THIN FILM 3SUN NA-E115L5 115 2000000670 4.600 40 1
6 THIN FILM 3SUN NA-E115L5-B 115 2000000671 32.200 280 7
7 THIN FILM 3SUN NA-E130L5 130 2000017524 2.643.290 20333 508
24.215.625 181.281 4.532
8 PERT EGP 3SBA335A 335 2000072566 836.160 2496 96
9 PERT EGP 3SBA340A 340 2000072567 10.351.640 30446 1171
10 PERT EGP 3SBA345A 345 2000072568 10.853.700 31460 1210
11 PERT EGP 3SBA350A 350 2000072569 200.200 572 22
22.241.700 64.974 2.499
12 HJT-EVA EGP 3SHB350A 350 2000853787 391.300 1118 43
13 HJT-EVA EGP 3SHB355A 355 2000952736 18.460 52 2
14 HJT-EVA EGP 3SHB360A 360 2000699031 1.048.320 2912 112